
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 252538433022094727 DRISHANK DWIVEDI 1 1 1

9 252538457702030425 VIBHAKAR RANA 1 1 2

4 252536806642162962 ANSHIKA YADAV 1 1 3

17 252541437842364215 HARSH MATHUR 1 1 4

10 252538687782018108 SHANVI CHAUDHARY 1 1 5

5 252536894921770153 PRAJWAL KALA 1 1 6

18 252541443682365337 UTKARSH MATHUR 1 1 7

11 252539553982689368 UMANG KUSHWAHA 1 1 8

12 252539557962630667 KARTIK RAJ SINGH 1 1 9

15 252540373142163707 TANISH KUMAR 1 1 10

3 252536726421843076 SHAD HUSAIN 1 1 11

13 252539607002559881 ABHINANDAN GUPTA 1 1 12

7 252538207761917124 MAZIYA NOORI 1 1 13

1 252536522822504201 NITISHA SINGH 1 1 14

2 252536548862800337 AYANSH DIXIT 1 1 15

6 252537596681832919 LOVES KUMAR 1 1 16

20 252542320142608747 KAVYA VERMA 1 1 17

22 252544969322962060 DIVYAM 1 1 18

16 252540743702191262 SHUWARN PANDEY 1 1 19

21 252543168022714527 ADVIK SINGH 1 1 20

14 252540334982161392 VAIBHAV SINGH 1 1 21

19 252542151242590931 ANURADHA SINGH 1 1 22



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535859041775871 ARADHYA CHAUHAN 2 3 1

2 252543851882899387 VARSHA MAURYA 2 1 2

3 252542423342702906 PARTH KASHYAP 2 NA 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541492282382925 ADISHAKTI SHARMA 3 1 1

4 252545093162971043 YASH YADAV 3 NA 2

2 252543884422922442 TALHA ZUBAIR 3 NA 3

3 252544698422943755 NISHA 3 NA 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 252540887822206084 AKRITI SINGH 4 NA 1/ WL 1

9 252540983482252880 SHRINIDHI SINGH 4 NA 2/ WL 2

12 252544607862923068 AMAAN VAHID 4 NA 3/ WL 3

1 252536589741760502 JANVI GANGWAR 4 NA 4/ WL 4

2 252536707281764787 PUSHPANSH GAUR 4 NA 5/ WL 5

14 252545177862977665 DHRUV PRASAD 4 NA 6/ WL 6

3 252537252361819797 JIGYASA GANGWAR 4 NA 7/ WL 7

13 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 4 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252543353442765485 SHASHANK SINGH 4 NA 9/ WL 9

5 252537848041844641 NITYA SHARMA 4 NA
10/ WL

10

10 252542468582616951 ANMOL THAKUR 4 NA
11/ WL

11

6 252538021441853987 MISHKA 4 NA
12/ WL

12

4 252537344502258155 JAVIHA FATIMA KHAN 4 NA
13/ WL

13

7 252540318662728268 ABEER HUSSAIN 4 NA
14/ WL

14



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

14 252544773262946412 ADARSH PATEL 5 NA 1/ WL 15

2 252535409242436103 PRIYA DIWAKAR 5 NA 2/ WL 16

9 252543321082758814 VEDANK BEHARI 5 NA 3/ WL 17

4 252536286321753386 NANDNI SRIVASTAVA 5 NA 4/ WL 18

13 252544576622898556
SHRADDHA KUMARI

PRAJAPATI
5 NA 5/ WL 19

1 252535228221730625 PARV SAXENA 5 NA 6/ WL 20

15 252544928242958831 KAPIL GANGWAR GANGWAR 5 NA 7/ WL 21

11 252543917002848183 RUDRANSH SHARMA 5 NA 8/ WL 22

8 252543056222704811 MADHAV PATHAK 5 NA 9/ WL 23

6 252536527101759564 ANANYA YADAV 5 NA
10/ WL

24

12 252544501782956060 AKSHIT SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

25

3 252536279161750414 MONIKA 5 NA
12/ WL

26

7 252541643482893807 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

27

10 252543730302799012 ABEER HUSSAIN 5 NA
14/ WL

28

16 252545066702969696 AKSHIT MAITHIL 5 NA
15/ WL

29

17 252545071442968495 RAJ 5 NA
16/ WL

30



 

5 252536355082787875 SURYANSH ARYA 5 NA
17/ WL

31



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

76 252542534282623769 JASNOOR KOUR 6 NA 1/ WL 32

88 252542926842692258 RACHIT YADAV 6 NA 2/ WL 33

3 252535342941730935 MAULI SHARMA 6 NA 3/ WL 34

44 252539816182083304 AYANSHI VARDHAN 6 NA 4/ WL 35

16 252536723601764138 ATHARV GANGWAR 6 NA 5/ WL 36

49 252540344822156345 ANUSHKA GAUTAM 6 NA 6/ WL 37

62 252541382542529351 HARSHIT KUMAR 6 NA 7/ WL 38

116 252543772462800794 SIDDHIKSHA SINGH 6 NA 8/ WL 39

112 252543681862797549 SHAURYA SINGH 6 NA 9/ WL 40

86 252542794262684556 HARSHITA 6 NA
10/ WL

41

35 252538625262024863 RUDRANSH SHRIVASTAVA 6 NA
11/ WL

42

148 252544670242939308 HEMANT MAURYA 6 NA
12/ WL

43

154 252545124542972908 PRAJWAL BHARDWAJ 6 NA
13/ WL

44

109 252543589702785037 PRIYANSH LODHI 6 NA
14/ WL

45

47 252540010802096896 SAHIL 6 NA
15/ WL

46

100 252543298762913238 PRASHTUTI SINGH NAWAL 6 NA
16/ WL

47

130 252544280362877094 AKSHOHINI MISHRA 6 NA
17/ WL

48



79 252542607842628858 ADHIBHIYANSH SHAKYA 6 NA
18/ WL

49

27 252537912161851672 ANANYA 6 NA
19/ WL

50

5 252535600421734433 MAHESHWARI 6 NA
20/ WL

51

41 252539507182857104 MOHD KAMRAN 6 NA
21/ WL

52

45 252539890942088324 DEEPAK 6 NA
22/ WL

53

135 252544386562883932 RISHABH 6 NA
23/ WL

54

147 252544663042979536 SHUBH PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
24/ WL

55

78 252542559662780699 ARYAN 6 NA
25/ WL

56

122 252543947182853512 MOHD ZAMAN 6 NA
26/ WL

57

125 252543997262856850 INAYA FATMA 6 NA
27/ WL

58

158 252545235482980468 SUBRAT MAITHIL 6 NA
28/ WL

59

6 252535729181736740 AVIKA MAURYA 6 NA
29/ WL

60

38 252538911001994830 MISHTHI 6 NA
30/ WL

61

113 252543704682796643 GITIKA 6 NA
31/ WL

62

50 252540347382158528 ATHARV SHAKYA 6 NA
32/ WL

63

75 252542494502619663 HIMANSHI YADAV 6 NA
33/ WL

64

52 252540577262175283 MAYANK KASHYAP 6 NA
34/ WL

65

1 252535209461731709 ETHAN MASIH 6 NA
35/ WL

66



54 252540580062184238 AYUSH 6 NA
36/ WL

67

96 252543198042942149 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 6 NA
37/ WL

68

146 252544625942936224 POORVI KUMAR GANGWAR 6 NA
38/ WL

69

99 252543290522725338 KAVYA KESHAV 6 NA
39/ WL

70

82 252542677782694880 ASHUTOSH SINGH RANA 6 NA
40/ WL

71

126 252544061382862330 SARTHAK KUMAR 6 NA
41/ WL

72

7 252535875641744492 ANAYAH PANDEY 6 NA
42/ WL

73

136 252544389962887389 ANKUR SINGH CHAUHAN 6 NA
43/ WL

74

140 252544493522960096 SHIVANSH TOMAR 6 NA
44/ WL

75

67 252541894982518599 AASHI 6 NA
45/ WL

76

71 252542409522614195 SHIVANSH SAXENA 6 NA
46/ WL

77

115 252543718542797973 SIDDHARTH SINGH 6 NA
47/ WL

78

81 252542661582632236 YACHANA 6 NA
48/ WL

79

15 252536718121765372 AMBUJ 6 NA
49/ WL

80

51 252540571542174950 ANSH 6 NA
50/ WL

81

118 252543912962846733 MUKKU VERMA 6 NA
51/ WL

82

24 252537456461826317 SWARANSH SINGH 6 NA
52/ WL

83

66 252541875982513583 KEYA SAXENA 6 NA
53/ WL

84



83 252542738842676263 ANANT VERMA 6 NA
54/ WL

85

107 252543465262774239 ANAVIYA 6 NA
55/ WL

86

17 252537047481808379 NAITIKJI 6 NA
56/ WL

87

19 252537142341817081 AARAV MAURYA 6 NA
57/ WL

88

141 252544537502971656 SHUBHASHISH GUPTA 6 NA
58/ WL

89

151 252544919902958291 MAHIRA FATIMA 6 NA
59/ WL

90

124 252543973782876675 BHOOMI 6 NA
60/ WL

91

117 252543813522812048 ANSH DEEP MISHRA 6 NA
61/ WL

92

33 252538298241917266 VEER PRATAP YADAV 6 NA
62/ WL

93

13 252536326041751063 MOHD ASZAD 6 NA
63/ WL

94

150 252544821922962252
SHRADDHA KUMARI

PRAJAPATI
6 NA

64/ WL

95

70 252542166802599353 SRISHTI SAXENA 6 NA
65/ WL

96

32 252538221241905066 VIRAT SINGH 6 NA
66/ WL

97

2 252535251401730397 VANSH RAJ SINGH 6 NA
67/ WL

98

144 252544612682970618 ATIF ALI KHAN 6 NA
68/ WL

99

8 252535989822090974 YUKTI YADAV 6 NA
69/ WL

100

105 252543380902848312 SHIVANSH YADAV 6 NA
70/ WL

101

59 252540972782253870 ATIFA BI 6 NA
71/ WL

102



138 252544426062941955 VIHAN SAXENA 6 NA
72/ WL

103

21 252537250542675275 RIDHAM CHAUHAN 6 NA
73/ WL

104

92 252543000362699059 NAMITA KUMARI 6 NA
74/ WL

105

97 252543260242720382 AYANSH RAJPUT 6 NA
75/ WL

106

156 252545178662975851 SAKSHAM SOLANKI 6 NA
76/ WL

107

137 252544393602884537 AARU SHARMA 6 NA
77/ WL

108

56 252540671042185807 AKRITI RAWAT 6 NA
78/ WL

109

120 252543929482850425 ISHAN PARASHARI 6 NA
79/ WL

110

101 252543313922752380 TEESHA AGGARWAL 6 NA
80/ WL

111

87 252542877302692018 ABHINANDAN 6 NA
81/ WL

112

111 252543618822788017 YUDHISHTHAR KUMAR 6 NA
82/ WL

113

42 252539694262885578 VAISHNAVI SINGH 6 NA
83/ WL

114

28 252538049822950240 ARNAV SHARMA 6 NA
84/ WL

115

46 252539935762097610 TAHIRA FATIMA 6 NA
85/ WL

116

20 252537233461823914 VEDIKA GUPTA 6 NA
86/ WL

117

29 252538077642720743 DEVANSH 6 NA
87/ WL

118

60 252541040302256990 VANI SAXENA 6 NA
88/ WL

119

34 252538586281934137 PAURNAMI SINGH 6 NA
89/ WL

120



55 252540627222180409 LOVES KUMAR 6 NA
90/ WL

121

127 252544134382881498 PRAGALBH RATHOUR 6 NA
91/ WL

122

123 252543966562854522 IZZAH FATIMA 6 NA
92/ WL

123

157 252545204642977091 RAGHAV SHRIVASTAV 6 NA
93/ WL

124

119 252543918542849800 PAWAN YADAV 6 NA
94/ WL

125

77 252542544682623204 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 6 NA
95/ WL

126

142 252544540762895491 AVANTIKA DWIVEDI 6 NA
96/ WL

127

110 252543616382795234 ALFAIJ 6 NA
97/ WL

128

80 252542614022630527 NAINA UPADHYAY 6 NA
98/ WL

129

131 252544289982877245 SHREYAN UPADHYAYA 6 NA
99/ WL

130

133 252544363402946114 SHAURYA YADAV 6 NA
100/ WL

131

65 252541811622520622 AAROHI SINGH 6 NA
101/ WL

132

11 252536073441745139 RISHIT 6 NA
102/ WL

133

108 252543552182899272 HAREEM REHMAN 6 NA
103/ WL

134

10 252536025421745290 RAUNAK PRAKASH GAUTAM 6 NA
104/ WL

135

121 252543935802851555 IBHAAN PARASHARI 6 NA
105/ WL

136

73 252542452522615210 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA
106/ WL

137

132 252544328922880161 ANAYA UPADHYAY 6 NA
107/ WL

138



129 252544224882873000 PRATEEK YADAV 6 NA
108/ WL

139

106 252543416182771227 SANVI 6 NA
109/ WL

140

103 252543343882764733 GOUTAM 6 NA
110/ WL

141

155 252545147082973971 MOHAMMAD YASIR RAZA 6 NA
111/ WL

142

143 252544607042915795 PRAKARTI SINGH NAVAL 6 NA
112/ WL

143

26 252537682821837801 PIYUSH RAJPOOT 6 NA
113/ WL

144

36 252538630561937746 LOKESH 6 NA
114/ WL

145

153 252544991022963113 AARNIKA 6 NA
115/ WL

146

48 252540023242103991 PARAS RAJ SINGH 6 NA
116/ WL

147

30 252538148201891112 ANUSHKA SINGH 6 NA
117/ WL

148

4 252535429741734888 SONAM YADAV 6 NA
118/ WL

149

91 252542990742698223 LAXMI SHARMA 6 NA
119/ WL

150

94 252543112122709500 AYANSH KUMAR 6 NA
120/ WL

151

102 252543330422956271 ANUJ 6 NA
121/ WL

152

25 252537464081827680 SHIREEN FATIMA 6 NA
122/ WL

153

43 252539773502083129 GAURI 6 NA
123/ WL

154

31 252538171261899722 SHIVANSHU SAGAR 6 NA
124/ WL

155

134 252544384262884178 KUSHAL 6 NA
125/ WL

156



93 252543089402711820 NAUMIKA SHARMA 6 NA
126/ WL

157

14 252536676181761759 YUKTI 6 NA
127/ WL

158

64 252541762202453413 RISHI KUMAR 6 NA
128/ WL

159

61 252541107462262487 ARPIT YADAV 6 NA
129/ WL

160

69 252542005702529910 SHAURYA GANGWAR 6 NA
130/ WL

161

128 252544206662874167 AKSHIT GANGWAR 6 NA
131/ WL

162

152 252544959462960898 ANANYA 6 NA
132/ WL

163

58 252540917962244030 KESHAV 6 NA
133/ WL

164

98 252543287922931423 PRANJAL KUMAR YADAV 6 NA
134/ WL

165

53 252540577502185406 ARYAN KUMAR VERMA 6 NA
135/ WL

166

74 252542469662616683 SNEHA MANDAL 6 NA
136/ WL

167

85 252542783482768417 AAKRITY PANDEY 6 NA
137/ WL

168

37 252538650281939392 LAKSH THAKUR 6 NA
138/ WL

169

149 252544777082946500 NIKHIL YADAV 6 NA
139/ WL

170

57 252540707082189282 KUMARI PRATIBHAPAL 6 NA
140/ WL

171

39 252539100242013522 ADARSH 6 NA
141/ WL

172

9 252536017021742878 AVINAY GUPTA 6 NA
142/ WL

173

114 252543709962796727 MANVI PATEL 6 NA
143/ WL

174



 

145 252544619642931430 AARAV CHAUBEY 6 NA
144/ WL

175

63 252541578522429707 RADHYA 6 NA
145/ WL

176

89 252542975282697022 RISHI GUPTA 6 NA
146/ WL

177

40 252539101702004323 KASHISH 6 NA
147/ WL

178

104 252543377562768713
DARSH KUMAR SINGH

CHAUHAN
6 NA

148/ WL

179

95 252543190042715304 SHOUMIK GUPTA 6 NA
149/ WL

180

139 252544427582886984 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 6 NA
150/ WL

181

72 252542436882614207 CHESHTHA KUMARI 6 NA
151/ WL

182

23 252537392141823922 YUKTI GUPTA 6 NA
152/ WL

183

22 252537354002693677 TANIYA 6 NA
153/ WL

184

90 252542975662697038 SHREYANSH 6 NA
154/ WL

185

68 252541986482527597 PRAGYA BHARTI 6 NA
155/ WL

186

84 252542748762682429 SIDHANT MANI SINGH 6 NA
156/ WL

187

12 252536127821754577 SONAKSHI 6 NA
157/ WL

188

18 252537099261813669 ADITYA DIWAKAR 6 NA
158/ WL

189



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536726421843076 SHAD HUSAIN 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252544969322962060 DIVYAM 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252543851882899387 VARSHA MAURYA 2 NA 1 3/ WL 3

4 252542423342702906 PARTH KASHYAP 2 NA NA 4/ WL 4

6 252544698422943755 NISHA 3 NA NA 5/ WL 5

5 252543884422922442 TALHA ZUBAIR 3 NA NA 6/ WL 6

8 252537252361819797 JIGYASA GANGWAR 4 NA NA 7/ WL 7

9 252542468582616951 ANMOL THAKUR 4 NA NA 8/ WL 8

10 252544607862923068 AMAAN VAHID 4 NA NA 9/ WL 9

11 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 4 NA NA
10/ WL

10

7 252536589741760502 JANVI GANGWAR 4 NA NA
11/ WL

11

15 252544928242958831
KAPIL GANGWAR

GANGWAR
5 NA NA

12/ WL

12

12 252536279161750414 MONIKA 5 NA NA
13/ WL

13

13 252541643482893807 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA NA
14/ WL

14

16 252545066702969696 AKSHIT MAITHIL 5 NA NA
15/ WL

15

14 252544773262946412 ADARSH PATEL 5 NA NA
16/ WL

16



56 252542975662697038 SHREYANSH 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

48 252542436882614207 CHESHTHA KUMARI 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

25 252536723601764138 ATHARV GANGWAR 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

76 252543997262856850 INAYA FATMA 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

52 252542559662780699 ARYAN 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

83 252544777082946500 NIKHIL YADAV 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

62 252543290522725338 KAVYA KESHAV 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

79 252544363402946114 SHAURYA YADAV 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

59 252543112122709500 AYANSH KUMAR 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

34 252539101702004323 KASHISH 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

67 252543589702785037 PRIYANSH LODHI 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

60 252543260242720382 AYANSH RAJPUT 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

28 252537682821837801 PIYUSH RAJPOOT 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

70 252543704682796643 GITIKA 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

74 252543966562854522 IZZAH FATIMA 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

73 252543947182853512 MOHD ZAMAN 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

50 252542494502619663 HIMANSHI YADAV 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

33 252538911001994830 MISHTHI 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



80 252544386562883932 RISHABH 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

40 252540580062184238 AYUSH 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

78 252544224882873000 PRATEEK YADAV 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

36 252539890942088324 DEEPAK 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

45 252541811622520622 AAROHI SINGH 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39

20 252535989822090974 YUKTI YADAV 6 NA NA
40/ WL

40

71 252543709962796727 MANVI PATEL 6 NA NA
41/ WL

41

22 252536127821754577 SONAKSHI 6 NA NA
42/ WL

42

65 252543416182771227 SANVI 6 NA NA
43/ WL

43

69 252543618822788017 YUDHISHTHAR KUMAR 6 NA NA
44/ WL

44

82 252544670242939308 HEMANT MAURYA 6 NA NA
45/ WL

45

64 252543343882764733 GOUTAM 6 NA NA
46/ WL

46

44 252541382542529351 HARSHIT KUMAR 6 NA NA
47/ WL

47

27 252537354002693677 TANIYA 6 NA NA
48/ WL

48

42 252540917962244030 KESHAV 6 NA NA
49/ WL

49

30 252538298241917266 VEER PRATAP YADAV 6 NA NA
50/ WL

50

66 252543552182899272 HAREEM REHMAN 6 NA NA
51/ WL

51

84 252544959462960898 ANANYA 6 NA NA
52/ WL

52



31 252538625262024863
RUDRANSH

SHRIVASTAVA
6 NA NA

53/ WL

53

51 252542544682623204 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 6 NA NA
54/ WL

54

37 252539935762097610 TAHIRA FATIMA 6 NA NA
55/ WL

55

35 252539507182857104 MOHD KAMRAN 6 NA NA
56/ WL

56

68 252543616382795234 ALFAIJ 6 NA NA
57/ WL

57

58 252543000362699059 NAMITA KUMARI 6 NA NA
58/ WL

58

85 252544991022963113 AARNIKA 6 NA NA
59/ WL

59

55 252542926842692258 RACHIT YADAV 6 NA NA
60/ WL

60

77 252544206662874167 AKSHIT GANGWAR 6 NA NA
61/ WL

61

17 252535429741734888 SONAM YADAV 6 NA NA
62/ WL

62

87 252545235482980468 SUBRAT MAITHIL 6 NA NA
63/ WL

63

18 252535600421734433 MAHESHWARI 6 NA NA
64/ WL

64

43 252540972782253870 ATIFA BI 6 NA NA
65/ WL

65

54 252542677782694880 ASHUTOSH SINGH RANA 6 NA NA
66/ WL

66

63 252543330422956271 ANUJ 6 NA NA
67/ WL

67

23 252536326041751063 MOHD ASZAD 6 NA NA
68/ WL

68

75 252543973782876675 BHOOMI 6 NA NA
69/ WL

69

53 252542607842628858 ADHIBHIYANSH SHAKYA 6 NA NA
70/ WL

70



 

26 252537142341817081 AARAV MAURYA 6 NA NA
71/ WL

71

41 252540707082189282 KUMARI PRATIBHAPAL 6 NA NA
72/ WL

72

81 252544625942936224
POORVI KUMAR

GANGWAR
6 NA NA

73/ WL

73

39 252540577262175283 MAYANK KASHYAP 6 NA NA
74/ WL

74

32 252538630561937746 LOKESH 6 NA NA
75/ WL

75

61 252543287922931423 PRANJAL KUMAR YADAV 6 NA NA
76/ WL

76

57 252542990742698223 LAXMI SHARMA 6 NA NA
77/ WL

77

24 252536676181761759 YUKTI 6 NA NA
78/ WL

78

47 252542005702529910 SHAURYA GANGWAR 6 NA NA
79/ WL

79

38 252540347382158528 ATHARV SHAKYA 6 NA NA
80/ WL

80

21 252536073441745139 RISHIT 6 NA NA
81/ WL

81

46 252541894982518599 AASHI 6 NA NA
82/ WL

82

86 252545204642977091 RAGHAV SHRIVASTAV 6 NA NA
83/ WL

83

49 252542452522615210 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA NA
84/ WL

84

19 252535729181736740 AVIKA MAURYA 6 NA NA
85/ WL

85

29 252538077642720743 DEVANSH 6 NA NA
86/ WL

86

72 252543918542849800 PAWAN YADAV 6 NA NA
87/ WL

87



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

33 252540347382158528 ATHARV SHAKYA 1

90 252544991022963113 AARNIKA 2

49 252542005702529910 SHAURYA GANGWAR 3

20 252537682821837801 PIYUSH RAJPOOT 4

16 252537142341817081 AARAV MAURYA 5

85 252544773262946412 ADARSH PATEL 6

61 252542926842692258 RACHIT YADAV 7

57 252542559662780699 ARYAN 8

50 252542151242590931 ANURADHA SINGH 9

55 252542534282623769 JASNOOR KOUR 10

40 252540917962244030 KESHAV 11/ WL 1

44 252541437842364215 HARSH MATHUR 12/ WL 2

43 252541382542529351 HARSHIT KUMAR 13/ WL 3

31 252540334982161392 VAIBHAV SINGH 14/ WL 4

32 252540344822156345 ANUSHKA GAUTAM 15/ WL 5

60 252542877302692018 ABHINANDAN 16/ WL 6

59 252542677782694880 ASHUTOSH SINGH RANA 17/ WL 7

10 252536326041751063 MOHD ASZAD 18/ WL 8

29 252540010802096896 SAHIL 19/ WL 9

80 252544607862923068 AMAAN VAHID 20/ WL 10

17 252537354002693677 TANIYA 21/ WL 11

77 252544386562883932 RISHABH 22/ WL 12

19 252537596681832919 LOVES KUMAR 23/ WL 13

25 252539100242013522 ADARSH 24/ WL 14

9 252536279161750414 MONIKA 25/ WL 15



34 252540571542174950 ANSH 26/ WL 16

42 252541040302256990 VANI SAXENA 27/ WL 17

88 252544959462960898 ANANYA 28/ WL 18

4 252535875641744492 ANAYAH PANDEY 29/ WL 19

94 252545235482980468 SUBRAT MAITHIL 30/ WL 20

51 252542423342702906 PARTH KASHYAP 31/ WL 21

8 252536127821754577 SONAKSHI 32/ WL 22

3 252535600421734433 MAHESHWARI 33/ WL 23

62 252542990742698223 LAXMI SHARMA 34/ WL 24

89 252544969322962060 DIVYAM 35/ WL 25

75 252544206662874167 AKSHIT GANGWAR 36/ WL 26

76 252544384262884178 KUSHAL 37/ WL 27

68 252543353442765485 SHASHANK SINGH 38/ WL 28

53 252542468582616951 ANMOL THAKUR 39/ WL 29

52 252542452522615210 JATIN KUMAR 40/ WL 30

47 252541762202453413 RISHI KUMAR 41/ WL 31

48 252541986482527597 PRAGYA BHARTI 42/ WL 32

74 252544061382862330 SARTHAK KUMAR 43/ WL 33

46 252541643482893807 ARADHYA KUMARI 44/ WL 34

41 252540972782253870 ATIFA BI 45/ WL 35

21 252538077642720743 DEVANSH 46/ WL 36

18 252537456461826317 SWARANSH SINGH 47/ WL 37

87 252544821922962252 SHRADDHA KUMARI PRAJAPATI 48/ WL 38

81 252544619642931430 AARAV CHAUBEY 49/ WL 39

38 252540671042185807 AKRITI RAWAT 50/ WL 40

11 252536355082787875 SURYANSH ARYA 51/ WL 41

35 252540577262175283 MAYANK KASHYAP 52/ WL 42

5 252535989822090974 YUKTI YADAV 53/ WL 43

65 252543198042942149 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 54/ WL 44

37 252540627222180409 LOVES KUMAR 55/ WL 45

28 252539890942088324 DEEPAK 56/ WL 46



84 252544698422943755 NISHA 57/ WL 47

7 252536073441745139 RISHIT 58/ WL 48

66 252543330422956271 ANUJ 59/ WL 49

23 252538298241917266 VEER PRATAP YADAV 60/ WL 50

13 252536718121765372 AMBUJ 61/ WL 51

6 252536025421745290 RAUNAK PRAKASH GAUTAM 62/ WL 52

24 252538586281934137 PAURNAMI SINGH 63/ WL 53

54 252542494502619663 HIMANSHI YADAV 64/ WL 54

73 252543918542849800 PAWAN YADAV 65/ WL 55

63 252543000362699059 NAMITA KUMARI 66/ WL 56

70 252543681862797549 SHAURYA SINGH 67/ WL 57

30 252540023242103991 PARAS RAJ SINGH 68/ WL 58

83 252544670242939308 HEMANT MAURYA 69/ WL 59

64 252543112122709500 AYANSH KUMAR 70/ WL 60

58 252542614022630527 NAINA UPADHYAY 71/ WL 61

56 252542544682623204 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV 72/ WL 62

72 252543851882899387 VARSHA MAURYA 73/ WL 63

67 252543343882764733 GOUTAM 74/ WL 64

2 252535429741734888 SONAM YADAV 75/ WL 65

86 252544777082946500 NIKHIL YADAV 76/ WL 66

1 252535251401730397 VANSH RAJ SINGH 77/ WL 67

91 252545066702969696 AKSHIT MAITHIL 78/ WL 68

45 252541443682365337 UTKARSH MATHUR 79/ WL 69

26 252539101702004323 KASHISH 80/ WL 70

12 252536676181761759 YUKTI 81/ WL 71

71 252543718542797973 SIDDHARTH SINGH 82/ WL 72

92 252545177862977665 DHRUV PRASAD 83/ WL 73

93 252545204642977091 RAGHAV SHRIVASTAV 84/ WL 74

22 252538171261899722 SHIVANSHU SAGAR 85/ WL 75

39 252540707082189282 KUMARI PRATIBHAPAL 86/ WL 76

69 252543616382795234 ALFAIJ 87/ WL 77



 

27 252539557962630667 KARTIK RAJ SINGH 88/ WL 78

15 252536726421843076 SHAD HUSAIN 89/ WL 79

82 252544659102939477 MOHD ASHRAF 90/ WL 80

79 252544576622898556 SHRADDHA KUMARI PRAJAPATI 91/ WL 81

36 252540580062184238 AYUSH 92/ WL 82

14 252536723601764138 ATHARV GANGWAR 93/ WL 83

78 252544493522960096 SHIVANSH TOMAR 94/ WL 84



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV IFFCO AONLA BAREILLY Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537596681832919 LOVES KUMAR 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 252540334982161392 VAIBHAV SINGH 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 252541437842364215 HARSH MATHUR 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252541443682365337 UTKARSH MATHUR 1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252542151242590931 ANURADHA SINGH 1 1 NA 5/ WL 5

2 252539557962630667 KARTIK RAJ SINGH 1 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252542320142608747 KAVYA VERMA 1 1 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252543353442765485 SHASHANK SINGH 4 NA NA 8/ WL 8

10 252545177862977665 DHRUV PRASAD 4 NA NA 9/ WL 9

8 252540887822206084 AKRITI SINGH 4 NA NA
10/ WL

10

13 252544501782956060 AKSHIT SINGH 5 NA NA
11/ WL

11

11 252535409242436103 PRIYA DIWAKAR 5 NA NA
12/ WL

12

12 252536355082787875 SURYANSH ARYA 5 NA NA
13/ WL

13

29 252541762202453413 RISHI KUMAR 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

28 252540671042185807 AKRITI RAWAT 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

24 252540023242103991 PARAS RAJ SINGH 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



23 252540010802096896 SAHIL 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

20 252538586281934137 PAURNAMI SINGH 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

21 252539100242013522 ADARSH 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

22 252539816182083304 AYANSHI VARDHAN 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

33 252543198042942149 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

27 252540627222180409 LOVES KUMAR 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

25 252540344822156345 ANUSHKA GAUTAM 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

17 252537047481808379 NAITIKJI 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

26 252540571542174950 ANSH 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

36 252543718542797973 SIDDHARTH SINGH 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

37 252544061382862330 SARTHAK KUMAR 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

39 252544607042915795 PRAKARTI SINGH NAVAL 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

16 252536718121765372 AMBUJ 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

31 252542534282623769 JASNOOR KOUR 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

15 252536025421745290
RAUNAK PRAKASH

GAUTAM
6 NA NA

31/ WL

31

18 252537099261813669 ADITYA DIWAKAR 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

38 252544384262884178 KUSHAL 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

34 252543298762913238
PRASHTUTI SINGH

NAWAL
6 NA NA

34/ WL

34



 

32 252542877302692018 ABHINANDAN 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

19 252538171261899722 SHIVANSHU SAGAR 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

14 252535251401730397 VANSH RAJ SINGH 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

35 252543681862797549 SHAURYA SINGH 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

30 252541986482527597 PRAGYA BHARTI 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39


